Useful Names and Numbers
Royal Derby Hospital - 01332 340 131 / London Road Community Hospital - 01332 265 500 / Burton – 01283 511 511
	
	
	

	Katie Dean
	Obs & Gynae
	85386 email: @10

	Daley Tinsley
	Paediatrics
	86877

	Hannah Redfern
	Oncology, Haematology and Palliative Medicine
	88448 email: @1

	Sandeep Bansal, Med Staffing Administrator
	Oncology, Haematology and Palliative Medicine

uhdb.cancermedicalstaffing@nhs.net 
	88448 email: 

	Carly Willis
	Medicine  (Support assistant – Lee Hill 87064 email:@3) 
	88342 email: @2

	Sharon Starkey
	Chesterfield Psychiatry  sharon.starkey@nhs.net
	01246 512595/07765 220484

	Jackie Craddock

Jess Hurford
Emily Gyongyosi  
	ED Team Lead (Support assistant – Caroline 88547 email: @1)
Medical Staffing Assistant  Jessica.hurford@nhs.net
Emily.gyongyosi1@nhs.net
	88987 email: @1

	Tracey Rose
	Acute Medicine, MAU, ACC & Short Stay
	88341 email: @1

	Zoe Wilson
	Medicine  Team Lead includes A&E/ED
	83138 email: @8

	Mandi Davidson-Cross
	Surgery   - T&O  

	87483 email: 
mandi.davidson-cross@nhs.net

	Holly Wilson
	Surgery  - Anaesthetics / ITU (Cons. Jobs only)
	87397 email: @2  07384 914123

	Louise Brightwell & Julia Furniss
	Surgery – Anaesthetics rota co-ordinators
	

	                 Sahdia Ansar

                 Ross Billings
	Surgery – Anaesthetics – Step down
	88992

83507

	Sharan Chirrimar
	Surgery  -  ENT/OMFS/Ophthalmology
	85583

Sharandeep.chirrimar@nhs.net

	Charlotte Bartlett
	Surgery – Gen Surgery/Urology/Vascular/Upper GI and Breast
	85112 

	Chris Parker
	Hands
	85255 email: @4

	Karen Kemplen
	Imaging & Radiology
	83217

	Kimberley O’Sullivan
	Hospital out of Hours (HOOH)
	83241

	Sarah Oswald
	Microbiology – PA / Team Leader
	87453

	Ginette Schofield
	Histopathology – PA / Team Leader
	89324

	Teresa Ellis
	Psychiatry - teresa.ellis1@nhs.net  -   07796938986
cc Mireia Morei   mireia.moriel1@nhs.net
	01332 623768  

	Sharon Starkey

Nazma Saddique
	Chesterfield Psychiatry – sharon.starkey@nhs.net 

Nazma.saddique@nhs.net
	

	Vickie Dalby
	Medical Staffing Officer vickie.dalby@nhs.net : Medicine Division
	07385 375916

	Amelia Davies
	Medical Staffing Officer amelia.davies1@nhs.net : Surgery Division
	Mobile TBC.  Office 2128

	Nicci Garner
	Medical Staffing Officer nicci.garner@nhs.net : Medicine Division
	07385 375915

	Jess Arthur
	Medical Staffing Officer Jessica.arthur2@nhs.net : W&C & CDCS
	07385 375917

	
	
	

	Becky Calladine
	07385 367247
	Nas Akhtar (ESR)
	07385 367242

	Medical Workforce

	Please send any info on changes to: uhdb.medicalworkforce@nhs.net (preferred).
Kulbir Raju kulbir.raju1@nhs.net (Medical Specialty)
Anisa Mujahid anisa.mujahid@nhs.net 

serena.gilzean-hughes@nhs.net (other specialties)
Millie Williamson millie.williamson@nhs.net 

Rosanna Lysaczenko rosanna.lysaczenko@nhs.net                                                                  

	Laura Butterworth
	Revalidation laura.butterworth1@nhs.net   x88166

	Corporate Induction/Man. Training 
	Adam Green (Mandatory Training Lead)  07385 5037815
	Georgina Dutton (Ind. RDH) x 87427          
Samantha Hales (Ind. QHB) - Email

	Postgrad
	(DiT Ind) Helen Denison 89242
	Amy Hirst x89278 (F1’s)
	Zoe Spencer (F2) x89245

	Mail Room 
	88039
	IT        85777
	Derby GP Specialty Training Programme Office
	85202

	Facilities
	86100
	Cashiers     85455
	Education Centre Reception
	89425

	Accommodation (Kelly)
	86541      QHB: Sophie O’Brien Ext 5535
	Car Parking – RDH 88329 dhft.drscarparking@nhs.net
Car Parking – QHB x6518 uhdb.burtoncarparking@nhs.net

	Occupational Health RDH/ QHB
	01332 254747 uhdb.occhealth@nhs.net
	

	Paeds Notts

HR

Nottingham University Hospitals NHS Trust

City Hospital Campus, Hucknall Road,

Nottingham

NG5 1PB


	Ben Wilson  (Rota)

Pooja Sachdev (CT)

Kishore Warrier (CT)

Laura Ashmore (CT)

Medical Staffing

Kieran Brown

Mr Dah, CED Paeds

Shujahat Aslam

Edward Sadler 
	0115 969 1169 x 55991
	Benjamin.Wilson2@nuh.nhs.uk
Maria.Moran@nuh.nhs.uk
Alison.Silverman@nuh.nhs.uk
Laura.Ashmore@nuh.nhs.uk
FamilyHealthDivision@nuh.nhs.uk
Kieran.Brown@nuh.nhs.uk
Edrota.coordinator@nuh.nhs.uk
Shujahat.aslam@nuh.nhs.uk
Edward.sadler@nuh.nhs.uk
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